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August 16 Wednesday  Workshop for Incoming Freshman 

August 21 Monday  Faculty Return 

August 21 Monday 8:30a Freshman Orientation 

August 22-23 Tuesday-Wednesday  Classes begin for Nursing Basics 

August 28 Monday  Classes begin Day & Eve 

September 4 Monday  Labor Day 

September 6 Wednesday 7:00p Information Session 

September 22 Friday  Last day to withdraw from Math Dosage 

October 9 Monday  Columbus Day Class in Session 

October 10 Tuesday 4:00p Awards Ceremony 

October 11 Wednesday 7:00p Information Session 

October 20 Friday  Last day to withdraw from all other courses 

November 13-17 Monday-Friday  Student Advisement 

November 23-24 Thursday-Friday  Thanksgiving 

November 27 Monday  Class resumes 

TBD (Instructor) Monday-Thursday  Evaluations 

December 1 Friday  Theory Classes End 

December 4-7 Monday-Thursday  Finals week 

December 8 Friday  Semester Ends 

December 12 Tuesday  Workshop for Incoming Freshman 

December 11,13,15 Monday, Wednesday, Friday  Registration for Continuing Students 

December 11-14 Monday-Thursday  Kaplan NCLEX Review (for graduates) 

December 15 Friday  Certification date of December students 

December 18 Monday  Holiday Break begins 
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